12/09/2024 10:11 AM Pages: 1 of 4 Fees: \$306.50

Skagit County Auditor, WA

EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC

INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME

INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

7c. MAILING ADDRESS

APN: P33502

Indicate collateral:

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS		
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optic Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone:		\Box
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com		7
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Ad	ldress) 45930 - SparkFund	7
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	101980706	
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	WAWA	
	FIXTURE 1	
File with: Skagit, WA	_	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 202002030093 2/3/2020 CC WA Skagit		1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing St Statement	atement identified above is terminated wit	th respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of As For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and 3.		Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of Assignor in item 9 8
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing s continued for the additional period provided by approximately		the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	ANITS Charles are a fabruar than the	
Check <u>one</u> of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of	AND Check one of these three both CHANGE name and/or item 6a or 6b; and item	address: CompleteADD name: Complete itemDELETE name: Give record name
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Pr		
6a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	· ····································

Abb	reviated Legal Description:SEC 34-35-2			
lf	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR! this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Spark Services, LLC	ZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a and provide name of authorizing Debtor	or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignmen	(1)
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

DELETE collateral

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name)

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC 101980706 62133165

8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

POSTAL CODE

RESTATE covered collateral

Prepared by Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282



SUFFIX

COUNTRY

ASSIGN collateral

	IITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 002030093 2/3/2020 CC WA Skagit	1a on Amendment form				
	IAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as	item 9 on Amendment fo	rm	1		
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			1		
	Spark Services, LLC					
OR	12b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			4		
	(ES. INC. VID O.E. C. CONTUNIE)					
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME			1		
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX			
					PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	
	lame of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a curr one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit,					13): Provide o
ſ	13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
	EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC					
R	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PER	SONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
``						
4. Aeb	DDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): for Name and Address: ULON ENTERPRISES LLC - 1000 Main Street , Hou- ured Party Name and Address: tk Services, LLC - 1808 Adams Mill Rd , Washington,					
4. / eb Ql	tor Name and Address: IILON ENTERPRISES LLC - 1000 Main Street , Housured Party Name and Address:					
iec ipa	tor Name and Address: VILON ENTERPRISES LLC - 1000 Main Street , House Under Party Name and Address: Rk Services, LLC - 1808 Adams Mill Rd , Washington, This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	, DC 20009		tion of real estate:		
4. A eb QU ec pa	tor Name and Address: IILON ENTERPRISES LLC - 1000 Main Street , Hous ured Party Name and Address: rk Services, LLC - 1808 Adams Mill Rd , Washington,	, DC 20009		I contains th	ese Parcels: P119	578

Abbreviated Legal Description: ORIGINAL PLANT TAX F BEG AT NW COR OF GOV LOT 3 SEC 34-35-2 TH S ON W LI LOT 3 455.91' TH S 87 DEG 01'30" E 1321.01' TO E LI LOT 3 TH SE'LY ON E LI LOT 3 TO SE COR TH N 89 DEG 15' 30" W TO A PT ON N LI LOT 4 SEC 34 872.5' E OF NW COR LOT 4

[See Exhibit for Real Estate]

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 101980706-WA-57 45930 - SparkFund

Spark Services, LLC

File with: Skagit, WA

62133165 1

Debtor: EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate: Continued

TH S 1328.4' TO S LI OF SEC TH E ALG N LI SEC 3-34-2 TO NE COR LOT 4 SEC 3 S'LY ON E LI LOT 4 747.5' TH S 89 DEG 15'30" E 586. 575' TH N 1 DEG 00'10" E 742.5' TO N LI SEC 3TH E ALG N LI TO NE COR TH SE'LY FOL E LI LOT 3 TH NW COR LOT 2 SEC 3 TH S ON W LI LOT 2 TO SW LINE OF KASCH RD TH S'ELY ALG SW LN OF RD TO N LN GN R/W TH S'WLY ALG GN R/W TO A PT S 0 DEG 40' W TO A PT ON S LN LOT 1 SEC 4 216.16' E FROM SW COR SD LOT THIN O DEG 40' E ALG E LN OF DRG EASE CONV'D BY TEXACO TO SKAGIT CO TO S LN OF PAR DEEDED BY TEXACO TO SKAGIT CO FOR RD TH E'LY & PLL W/ S LN OF LOT 1 40' TH N 0 DEG 40" E ALG E LN OF SD PAR 699.59' TO S LN LOT 1 TH W'LY ALG S LN LOT 1 2 & 3 2245.32' TO NW COR NE1/4 OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4 SEC 4 TH S 333.13' TO C/L OF VAC BAY ST COMPTONS PLAT TH W ALG C/L OF BAY ST TO E LI SW1/4 OF NW1/4 SEC 4 TH N 0 DEG 45' E 22.2' TO A PT 356' N OF S LI NE1/4 OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4 TH N 89 DEG 27' W PARL WITH S LI TO W LI G.N. RLY TH S'LY FOL R/W TO A PT S 89 DEG 31'12" E OF A PT ON W LI SEC 4 1762' S OF NW COR OF SEC 4 TH N 89 DEG 31'12" W TO W LI SEC 4 TH N'LY ALG W LI SEC 4 TO NW COR TH N'LY ON WLY LI OF GOV LOT 5 & 6 SEC 32 TO PT ON W LI GOV LOT 6 WHICH IS S 68 DEG 40' W FR SW COR G.N. STAT-ION GROUNDS SD SW COR BEING 959.4' \$ & 100.82' W OF NE COR OF LOT 6 TH N 68 DEG 4' E TO E LI OF G.N. RLY CO R/W TH NW'LY FOL E LINE OF G.N. RLY R/W TO ITS INTER WITH E'LY LI OF SHELL SPUR R/W 50' WIDE TH N'LY FOL E'LY LI SHELL SPUR R/W TO



Debtor: EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate: Continued

PT 40'S MEAS. AT RIGHT ANGLES FR N LI OF \$1/2 GOV LT 7 SEC 32 TH N 89-18-45 E PARL TO SD NLI TAP 20 FT E OF E R/W LI MARCHES PT BURROWS BAY RD TH ON A CURVE TO THE LEFT WITH A RADIUS OF 17.7 FT TH S TO POB LESS TRS A,B & C MARCH POINT COGEN BINDING SITE PLAN AF#9212140035

Parcel ID: P33502

